29
Article Code Slot Size in mm Colour* PU
Article Code Slot Size in mm Colour* PU
Assembly spacers
Solid levelling blocks made of polypropylene (PP) for adjusting
and levelling in window and door installation as well as in
interior and dry construction. Can also be used as spacing or
levelling block.
• Solid construction - optimized load distribution
• Resistant to most widely used chemicals
• Slip resistant due to very fi ne gridding
• Compatible to edge seal due to high quality PP
• Multi-usage as levelling or spacer block
• Resistant to ageing
* in mm
UNIVERSAL
ULP406001 40 x 60 1 1.000 60.000
ULP406001,5 40 x 60 1,5 1.000 60.000
ULP406002 40 x 60 2 1.000 60.000
ULP406003 40 x 60 3 1.000 50.000
ULP406004 40 x 60 4 1.000 50.000
ULP406005 40 x 60 5 1.000 40.000
ULP406010 40 x 60 10 500 20.000
ULP406015 40 x 60 15 500 20.000
ULP406020 40 x 60 20 500 12.500
ULP536601,5 53 x 66 1,5 1.000 60.000
ULP536603 53 x 66 3 500 25.000
ULP536605 53 x 66 5 500 25.000
ULP536610 53 x 66 10 250 12.500
ULP536615 53 x 66 15 250 12.500
ULP536620 53 x 66 20 250 12.500
ULP707002 70 x 70 2 500 12.500
ULP707003 70 x 70 3 500 12.500
ULP707004 70 x 70 4 500 12.500
ULP707005 70 x 70 5 250 12.500
ULP707006 70 x 70 6 250 12.500
ULP707010 70 x 70 10 250 12.500
Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU Palettising
UNIVERSAL MIX
ULP5366MIX60

A
C
ER
S
30
UNIVERSAL
Vario assembly spacer
• Made from high grade PP regranulate
• Anti-slip surface
• Basic size 80 x40 mm
•  Thickness: 1,5 mm / 3mm / 5mm / 10 mm
• Pressure resistant; chemical persistent
•  For load transference, load distribution and as spacers
•  Universal, eliminates the usage of various different sizes.
•  Easy assembly (plug-in nodes)
   ULPVARIO804001,5 80 x 40 1,5 1.000 60.000
ULPVARIO804003 80 x 40 3 1.000 50.000
ULPVARIO804005 80 x 40 5 1.000 40.000
ULPVARIO804010 80 x 40 10 500 20.000
Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU Palettising
Colour variations may occur due to recyclate base material.
The simple

Assembly grid blocks
For exact adjusting and levelling as well as heavy-duty load
distribution. The grid blocks are studded and have complementing
hollow chambers allowing numerous grid blocks of varying
thickness to be stacked on top of each other.
• Ideal for levelling and adjusting
• Multiple usage
• Resistant to temperature changes
• Stackable
UNIVERSAL
Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU Palettising
Assembly grid blocks
distribution. The grid blocks are studded and have complementing
Assembly grid blocks
distribution. The grid blocks are studded and have complementing
UGK805002 80 x 50 2 500 25.000
UGK805003 80 x 50 3 500 25.000
UGK805005 80 x 50 5 500 25.000
UGK805007 80 x 50 7 500 25.000
UGK805010 80 x 50 10 500 25.000
UGK805015 80 x 50 15 250 12.500
UGK805020 80 x 50 20 250 12.500
UGK1205002 120 x 50 2 500 25.000
UGK1205003 120 x 50 3 250 12.500
UGK1205005 120 x 50 5 250 12.500
UGK1205007 120 x 50 7 250 12.500
UGK1205010 120 x 50 10 250 12.500
UGK1205015 120 x 50 15 100 5.000
UGK1205020 120 x 50 20 100 5.000
UGK1605002 160 x 50 2 250 12.500
UGK1605003 160 x 50 3 250 12.500
UGK1605005 160 x 50 5 250 12.500
UGK1605007 160 x 50 7 250 12.500
UGK1605010 160 x 50 10 250 12.500
UGK1605015 160 x 50 15 100 5.000
UGK1605020 160 x 50 20 100 5.000
UGK1406502 140 x 65 2 250 12.500
UGK1406503 140 x 65 3 250 12.500
UGK1406505 140 x 65 5 250 12.500
UGK1406510 140 x 65 10 250 12.500
UGK1406515 140 x 65 15 100 5.000
UGK1406520 140 x 65 20 100 5.000
A
SS
EM
BL
Y
G
R
ID
 B
LO
C
KS
32
Assembly fi x
The ideal assembly helpers when mounting windows and
doors, for wooden construction as well as dry construction.
• Ideal for vertical levelling, adjusting and straightening
• Quick and fi rm assembly
• Fixing hooks avoid slipping
• MTF GRIP „vane“ for exact positioning at all angles
UNIVERSAL
Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU Palettising
MTF403001 40 x 30 1 1.000 100.000
MTF403002 40 x 30 2 1.000 100.000
MTF403003 40 x 30 3 1.000 100.000
MTF403004 40 x 30 4 1.000 60.000
MTF403005 40 x 30 5 1.000 60.000
MTF403006 40 x 30 6 1.000 60.000
MTF403008 40 x 30 8 1.000 60.000
MTF403010 40 x 30 10 1.000 50.000
MTF604501 60 x 45 1 1.000 100.000
MTF604502 60 x 45 2 1.000 100.000
MTF604503 60 x 45 3 1.000 50.000
MTF604504 60 x 45 4 1.000 50.000
MTF604505 60 x 45 5 1.000 50.000
MTF604506 60 x 45 6 1.000 50.000
MTF604508 60 x 45 8 500 25.000
MTF604510 60 x 45 10 500 20.000
MTFGRIP403001 40 x 30 1 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403002 40 x 30 2 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403003 40 x 30 3 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403004 40 x 30 4 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403005 40 x 30 5 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP403010 40 x 30 10 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604501 60 x 45 1 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604502 60 x 45 2 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604503 60 x 45 3 1.000 100.000
MTFGRIP604504 60 x 45 4 1.000 50.000
MTFGRIP604505 60 x 45 5 500 50.000
MTFGRIP604510 60 x 45 10 500 50.000
UNIVERSAL MIX
MTF4030MIX240
Content 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30